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Total: 30 players and 4 goalkeepers

BELYAYEV Maxim
BUMAGIN Yevgeni
DUDAREYV Dmitri
FADEYEYV Yevgeni
GAVRILIN Andrei
KAZANTSEYV Anton
KAZNACHEYEYV Alexander
KHUDYAKOV Maxim
KOLEDAYEV Alexei
KOLESNIK Vitali
KOZLOV Roman
KRASNOSLABODTSEYV Vadim
KUZNETSOV Alexei
LAKIZA Artemi
LITVINENKO Alexei
NOVOPASHIN Vitali
POLISHUK Fyodor
POLOSHKOV Ivan
PUSHKARYOV Konstantin
ROMANOV Konstantin
RYMAREYV Yevgeni
SAVCHENKO Roman
SAVENKOV Konstantin
SEMYONOV Maxim
SHIN Alexander
SOLAREV llya
SPIRIDONOQV Andrei
STARCHENKO Roman
TROSHINSKI Alexei
UPPER Dmitri
VASSILCHENKO Alexei
VORONTSOV Alexei
YEREMEYEV Vitali
ZHAILAUQV Talgat

Team officials:

Function

General Manager:
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:
Team Video Coach:
Equipment Manager:
Team Doctor:
Physiotherapist:
Physiotherapist:

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of FRI 8 APR 2011
KAZ -Kazakhstan
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Name

ORAZBAYEV Nurlan
KHOMUTOV Andrei
SHAYANOV Andrei
STARIKOV Sergei
ACHZIGER Alexander
GUSSEINOV Vadim
TAMBULOV Sergei
MUKATAYEV Marat
AUBAKIROV Saken
VOLKOV Nikolai
KOZLOV Vyacheslav

Height
m/ftin

1.78 /510"
1.82/6'0"
1.88/62"
1.76 /59"
1.88/62"
1.88/62"
1.82/6'0"
1.70/57"
1.78 /510"
1.90/6'3"
1.84/60"
1.88/62"
1.83/6'0"
1.76 /59"
1.98/6'6"
1.82/6'0"
1.72/5'8"
1.77 /510"
1.81/511"
1.83/6'0"
1.75/59"
1.89/62"
1.81/511"
1.82/6'0"
1.85/6'1"
1.92/6'4"
1.80/5'11"
1.79/5'10"
1.84/6'0"
1.85/6'1"
1.87/62"
1.85/6'1"
1.84/60"
1.76 /59"

85/187
85/187
90/198
85/187
91/201
86 /190
791174
76 /168
92 /203
89/196
81/179
89 /196
92 /203
83/183
105/231
84 /185
771170
741163
781172
82/181
76 /168
8717192
751165
83/183
741163
93/205
88 /194
83/183
96 /212
92 /203
93 /205
89/196
871192
771170

Date of Birth

24 AUG 1979
7 APR 1982
23 FEB 1976
9 JUL 1982
24 JUL 1978
26 AUG 1986
27 MAR 1990
18 AUG 1986
27 MAR 1976
20 AUG 1979
30 SEP 1981
16 AUG 1983
1 FEB 1983
2 JUL 1987

7 MAR 1980
28 SEP 1978
4 JUL 1979

1 JUN 1986
12 FEB 1985
14 MAR 1985
9 SEP 1988
28 JUL 1988
25 MAR 1990
9 FEB 1984
21 NOV 1985
2 AUG 1982
21 MAY 1982
12 MAY 1986
9 OCT 1973
27 JUL 1978
29 MAR 1981
18 JAN 1986
23 SEP 1975
7 JUL 1985

Citizenship

KAZ
RUS
RUS
RUS
GER
KAZ
RUS
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ

Yugra Khanty-Mansisk
Barys Astana

Metallurg Novokuznetsk
Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Barys Astana

Metallurg Novokuznetsk
Salavat Yulayev Ufa
Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Barys Astana

Avangard Omsk

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Torpedo Ust-Kamenogorsk
Atlant Mytishi

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Vityaz Chekhov

Atlant Mytishi

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Barys Astana

Date of Birth

5 JUN 1968
21 APR 1961
1 JUN 1968
4 DEC 1958
5 JAN 1953
27 APR 1968
2JUL 1974
26 FEB 1960
5 DEC 1967
26 SEP 1952
9 MAY 1963
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NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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